2022-23

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS STRATEGIC PLANNING AND BUDGET ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Last name First name Area represented Dept/Area Term email

Wilson leffrey Chairs/Program Directors |History/AL 2021-23 ikwilson@csus.edu
Wright Michael Chairs/Program Directors |Kinesiology/HHS 2021-24 wrightm@csus.edu
Taylor Chris Chairs/Program Directors  |Physics&Astronomy/NSM|2022-25 ctaylor@csus.edu

Pannu lasdeep NSM Faculty Math & Statistics 2022-25 l.pannu@csus.edu
Burghart Daniel SSIS Faculty Economics 2021-23 daniel.burghart@csus.edu
vacant CBA Faculty 2020-22

Bradley Anne LIB Faculty 2022-25 bradleya@csus.edu
Macleod Toran HHS Faculty Physical Therapy 2022-25 toran.macleod@csus.edu
Rivas Anthony COE Faculty GPSE 2022-25 a.rivas@csus.edu
Yazdani Atousa ECS Faculty EEE 2021-23 atousa.yazdani@csus.edu
Fisher Robin AL Faculty Music 2020-22 rfisher@csus.edu

LaFitte Cyndy Adm. Analyst/Specialist CBA 2021-24 cyndy.lafitte @csus.edu
Zeigler David Interim Vice Provost Ac. Affairs 2022-23 zeigler@csus.edu

vacant Adm. Analyst/Specialist 2021-24

Harris Yvonne Administrator ORIED 2021-24 y.harris@csus.edu
McMorris Alessandra CCE CCE 2021-24 mcmorrisa@csus.edu
Yekta Auva ASI ASI 2022-23 auvayekta@csus.edu
Nevarez Carlos Provost Ac. Affairs nevarezc@csus.edu
Thayer Angel Director, Business Operations |Ac. Affairs athayer@csus.edu




